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LIST OF MINORITY CANDIDATES COACHED IN     ENTRANCE EXAMINATION FOR TECHNICAL/PROFESSIONAL COURSES   –   E-CET  - 2010-2011

Sl.
No

Name of Student Address & Tel. No. Community
Male or
Female

Name of 
Exam

Date of Joining &
Closing

(Coaching Period)
Result

1 SHARON LYDIA MOHAN K                H.NO.4-53, AHMED PURA, KARIM NAGAR-505001. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

2 KATARU ANNA RAO                           S.M.PURAM (V &M), ETCHERLA (M), SRIKAKULAM DIST., CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

3 E SHEBA RANI                                    PRABHAKER STREET, OLD TOWN, ANANTHAPUR DIST.,-515201. CHRISTIAN FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

4 PONUKU PRATHIBHA                        RANGREZ STREET ELURU, WEST DODAVARI DIST., CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

5 PINDIGA AMBROSE JASON               MIG PHASE-1, VANASTALI PURAM , HYDERABAD-500070. CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

6 KOTTURI VENKATARATNAM            H.NO:6-4-28, 3RD FLOOR, T.V.NAIDU STREET, CHITTOOR-01. CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

7 SATYALA JOSEPH WILLIES K.R.M.COLONY, MADDILAPALEM, VISHAKAPATNAM-530013. CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

8 SHAIK GOUSE                         NEAR NST ROAD, REVATHI THEATER, KHAMMAM DIST.,A.P. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

9 ILIYASPASHA MAHAMMED    RADHACOMPLEX , VIDYANAGAR, HYDERABAD MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

10 MOHD SADEQ                         VIGNAN COLONY, PALEM, MAHBOOB NAGAR MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

11 S NABHI BASHA                      PEDDAMMAGADDA, GOPULAPURAM,MAHABOOBNAGAR MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

12 ASNA TASKHEER                    NEAR GOVT.HOSPITAL, SURYAPURI COLONY, MAHABUB NAGAR. MUSLIM MALE E-CET    01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

13 SYED MOIZ AHMED                AMBEDKER COLONY, MAHABUB NAGAR DIST., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

14 MOHD JAKEER HUSSAIN       PLOT:201, EAST POINT COLONY, VIZAG MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

15 SHEIK UMAR MUKTHAR         MANDAMARRI, ADILABAD DISTRICT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

16 MD AZAMGARI SAYEED         NEAR SUPER MARKET, SIDDIPET, MEDAK DIST., A.P., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

17 SYED AKBER HASHMI            MERIDIAM SEAS, GFI DAS PALLA HILLS , VISAKAPATNAM MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

18 MD ZAKEER                             OLD ALWAL, BOLLARAM , SECUNDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

19 SHAIK ABDUL SALAM             PLOT.23, TILAK ROAD , TARNAKA, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

20 RAJESAGARI MAHABOOBBASHA          64-2-36, GUNTUR COLONY, ADILABAD DIST., A.P. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

21 MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN     NEAR GOVT.HOSPITAL, SURYAPURI COLONY, MAHABUB NAGAR. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

22 MANDAPATI VENKATA REDDY         KONDAM PALLY, BACHIPALLY, ALGADDA, KARNOOL DISTRICT CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

23 GANTELA MADHAVI                           6-4-2, ANNAMA COLONY, SRIHARI PURAMA, VISAKAPATNAM. CHRISTIAN FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

24 E SHEBA RANI                                    56/34-11, SIMHA PURI APTS., TILAK ROAD, ABIDS, HYDERABAD. CHRISTIAN FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

25 PONUKU PRATHIBHA                        NEAR BUS STAND, CHOPPADANDI , KARIMNAGAR DISTRICT CHRISTIAN FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

26 JASON                                       PASIDI CHERUVU, NEAR RED BRIDGE DOWN , AMALAPURAM, CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

27 JANNU ANIL                                        BEHIND ALWAL RAILWAY STATION, SECUNDERABAD CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

28 GERA PREMAIAH                               202/HARIPRIYA APARTMENTS, SIDDIPET, MEDAK DIST., CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

29 GUMPULA JOSEPH THAMBY            SRI RAM NAGAR, MEHDIPATNAM, HYDERABAD. CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

30 NAGADESI KISHORE                         MANDAMARRI, ADILABAD DISTRICT CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

31 P JAYASUSHMA                                 KOTHA KOTA, MEHABUB NAGAR DISTRICT CHRISTIAN FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

32 SYED KHAJA HUSSAINI          APARNA APRTS., 202, PADMARAO  COLONY, SECUNDERABAD, MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

33 FARHA ZEESHAN                    32, SURYA COMPLEX, PAJAGUTTA, HYDERABAD MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

34 MAJEED PASHA QURESHI     PLOT 446/JANAPRIYA APRTS., ATTAPUR, HYDERABAD-64 MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

35 SHAIK MOHAMMADELIYAZ PLOT NO.23, SAI NAGAR COLONY, MUSARAM BAG, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

36 ABDUL KHADEER                    BLOCK 70, AJITH SINGH NAGAR, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

37 MD FAREEDUDDIN                 D.NO:23-1-2/1, KORUKONDA, HARIPURAM, RAJAMUNDRY, E.G.DIST., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

38 MD AFROZ UDDIN ALI KHAN         VENIGANDLA, PEDAKAKANI(M), GUNTUR DIST.,522509. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

39 SUMIYAH C                              VIJAYAPURI COLONY, KOTHAPET, HYDERABAD, RANGA REDDY. MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

40 RIZWANA                                 FLAT:303, ADITYA CLASSIC APARTS,, SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

41 JUNAID AHMED                       AMBEDKER COLONY, MAHABUB NAGAR DIST., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

42 AHAMAD MOHAMMAD            SIMHAPURI STREET, E.G.DIST., A.P., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010



43 SYED ABDUL QAYYUM           PLOT NO.502, VIVEK NAGAR, BAL NAGAR, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

44 QURRAT UL AIN FATIMA AINI       NAGARJUNA HILLS, MEERPET, SAROOR NAGAR, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

45 MD ASIF ALI                             CHURCH LINE, SADAN STREET, ELURU MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

46 MOHAMMAD APSAR PASHA         DANIYALPET, GUDIVADA, KRISHNA DISTRICT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

47 SYED SAMEE AHMED             D.K.NAGAR, GOLCONDA X ROAD, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

48 GOOTY SHAIK SAJID AHAMED     BENGONI CHERVU(V), VELIMINEDU (P), CHITYALA ,NALGONDA(D). MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

49 SHAIK SHALIMA                      D.NO.1-81, RENUGUNTLA STREET ,  INDRA PALEM , KAKINADA MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

50 SHAIK GULAMRASUL             BENGONI CHERVU(V), VELIMINEDU (P), CHITYALA ,NALGONDA(D). MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

51 ABDUL BASHEER                    PLOT NO.145, T.V.COLONY, VANASTALI PURAM, HYDERABAD MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

52 SYED SALMA                           D.NO23, PRABHAKAR STREET , HINDHU PUR, ANANTHAPUR DIST., MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

53 KS NAZANEEN                         RANGREZ STREET , E.G.DIST.,A.P. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

54 SHAHNAZ BEGUM                   PAMMY (V&M), KHAMMAM DISTRICT. MUSLIM FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

55 SHAIK GOUSEBABA                H. NO. 4155-5, PLOT NO. 3/ AMBEDKAR BHAWAN, SITARABAGH. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

56 MOHAMMED ISHAK                NEAR OLD BUS STOP, JAGANADAPURAM, NALGONDA DISTRICT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

57 SHAIK SHABBEER AHMED     GHATEKESWAR (V & M), RANGA REDDY DISTRIT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

58 V PRASANTH DEVA KUMAR             BEEBE NAGR, GHATKESWAR(M), RANGAREDDY DISTRICT CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

59 KOZHIPPAT JOSEPH JUSTIN            H. NO. 3-21, NSB NAGAR, PRAKASHAM CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

60 MARYJYOTHI RANI YERUVA            H. NO. 4155-5, PLOT NO. 3/ AMBEDKAR BHAWAN, SITARABAGH. CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

61 JUNAID AHMED                       AMBEDKER COLONY, MAHABUB NAGAR DIST., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

62 AHAMAD MOHAMMAD            SIMHAPURI STREET, E.G.DIST., A.P., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

63 SYED ABDUL QAYYUM           PLOT NO.502, VIVEK NAGAR, BAL NAGAR, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

64 QURRAT UL AIN FATIMA AINI       NAGARJUNA HILLS, MEERPET, SAROOR NAGAR, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

65 MD ASIF ALI                             CHURCH LINE, SADAN STREET, ELURU MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

66 MOHAMMAD APSAR PASHA         DANIYALPET, GUDIVADA, KRISHNA DISTRICT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

67 SYED SAMEE AHMED             D.K.NAGAR, GOLCONDA X ROAD, HYDERABAD. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

68 GOOTY SHAIK SAJID AHAMED     BENGONI CHERVUN (V), VELIMINEDU (P), CHITYALA ,NALGONDA(D). MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

69 SHAIK SHALIMA                      D.NO.1-81, RENUGUNTLA STREET ,  INDRA PALEM , KAKINADA MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

70 SHAIK GULAMRASUL             BENGONI CHERVU(V), VELIMINEDU (P), CHITYALA ,NALGONDA(D). MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

71 ABDUL BASHEER                    PLOT NO.145, T.V.COLONY, VANASTALI PURAM, HYDERABAD MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

72 SYED SALMA                           D.NO23, PRABHAKAR STREET , HINDHU PUR, ANANTHAPUR DIST., MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

73 KS NAZANEEN                         RANGREZ STREET , E.G.DIST.,A.P. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

74 SHAHNAZ BEGUM                   PAMMY (V&M), KHAMMAM DISTRICT. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

75 SHAIK GOUSEBABA                H. NO. 4155-5, PLOT NO. 3/ AMBEDKAR BHAWAN, SITARABAGH. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

76 MOHAMMED ISHAK                NEAR OLD BUS STOP, JAGANADAPURAM, NALGONDA DISTRICT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

77 SHAIK SHABBEER AHMED     GHATEKESWAR (V & M), RANGA REDDY DISTRIT MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

78 V PRASANTH DEVA KUMAR             BEEBE NAGR, GHATKESWAR(M), RANGAREDDY DISTRICT CHRISTIAN MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

79 KOZHIPPAT JOSEPH JUSTIN            H. NO. 3-21, NSB NAGAR, PRAKASHAM MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

80 MARYJYOTHI RANI YERUVA            H. NO. 4155-5, PLOT NO. 3/ AMBEDKAR BHAWAN, SITARABAGH. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

81 RAJPAL DAMAN PREET SINGH M.J.R Classic Aprts. New Malak Pet, Hyd SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

82 KARAMJIT SINGH H.No:20-20-226/4, Tummalova, rajamundry, E.G.Dist SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

83 SUPREET SINGH BAGGA H.No:22-B-38, Powerpet, Eluru, W.G.Dist SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

84 G MUNI NAGASAROJA Maszid Treet Pedapadu(M), W.G.Dist SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

85 HARSH SINGH KOHLI Madugu Poolavaram(P), W.G.Dist SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

86 MATWALA MANPREET KAUR F.No:B-A/2, Vijapuri Colony, Vanastilipuram,Hyd SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

87 HARBINDERPAL SINGH Kothaputtuga(V), Kaviti(M), Sreekakulam SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

88 RANDEEP SINGH Saroor Nagar, Hyderabad SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

89 HARMANPREET KAUR Old LIC, Machilipatnam, Krishna Dist SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

90 AVNEET SINGH DANG Near R&Bguest House,Thiruvuru,Krishna Dist SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

91 S TEJENDER KOUR Peddevam , Tallapudi, West Godavari District SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

92 JASVEER SINGH RAYAT H.No:1-40/125,Old Alwal , Sec’bad SIKH MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected



93 SIMARPREET KAUR Paulsatgutta, Mahaboob Nagar SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

94 PRABHJEET KAUR F.No:137, M.V.P.Colony, Visakapatnam SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

95 CHARANJEET KAUR H.No:4/274, Arvapalli Nandaluru, Kadapa(D) SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

96 SARDARNI BABLI KOUR Nandigama(V & P),Sreekakulam Dist SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

97 BALJEET KOUR Kaligotta(V), Lakkavaram, Visakapatnam Dist SIKH FEMALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

98 MOHD IBRAHIM Godlaguntapalli(P), Parakala(M),Chittur,PIN:605 MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010 Not Selected

99 MOHSIN KHAN H.No.6-134, Miryalaguda, Nalgonda District MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

100 MOHD ADNANUDDIN Kodangal (V& M), Mahabub Nagar District. MUSLIM MALE E-CET 01-05-2010 to 30-10-2010

ABSTRACT FOR THE YEAR 2010-11: 

(V.NIROSHA)

S.NO CANDIDATES COACHED SUCCEEDED SUCCESS RATE

1 TOTAL COACHED CANDIDATES -  100


